
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

7/1(月) 曇り一時雨 25.1 0.0 830 29,216 29,216 60,510 48.3

7/2(火) 曇り時々晴れ 24.3 6.2 2,375 83,600 112,816 121,020 93.2

7/3(水) 曇り一時雨 25.0 0.9 1,063 37,418 150,234 181,529 82.8

7/4(木) 曇りのち時々晴 27.0 1.9 1,242 43,718 193,952 242,039 80.1

7/5(金) 晴れのち一時雨 30.5 4.1 1,858 65,402 259,354 302,549 85.7

7/6(土) 晴れのち一時雨 26.5 8.9 2,769 97,469 356,822 363,059 98.3

7/7(日) 曇り時々雨 28.1 0.0 450 15,840 372,662 423,568 88.0

7/8(月) 曇り時々雨 24.6 0.0 406 14,291 386,954 484,078 79.9

7/9(火) 曇り時々雨 26.1 0.0 452 15,910 402,864 544,588 74.0

7/10(水) 曇り時々雨 25.2 0.0 646 22,739 425,603 605,098 70.3

7/11(木) 晴れ一時雨 25.3 2.2 1,612 56,742 482,346 665,607 72.5

7/12(金) 晴れ時々曇り 26.7 5.5 2,027 71,350 553,696 726,117 76.3

7/13(土) 晴れ時々曇り 27.2 8.5 1,001 35,235 588,931 786,627 74.9

7/14(日) 晴れのち曇り 29.8 4.2 1,737 61,142 650,074 847,137 76.7

7/15(月) 晴れ時々曇り 30.9 2,447 86,134 736,208 907,646 81.1

7/16(火) 968,156

7/17(水) 1,028,666

7/18(木) 1,089,176

7/19(金) 1,149,686

7/20(土) 1,210,195

7/21(日) 1,270,705

7/22(月) 1,331,215

7/23(火) 1,391,725

7/24(水) 1,452,234

7/25(木) 1,512,744

7/26(金) 1,573,254

7/27(土) 1,633,764

7/28(日) 1,694,273

7/29(月) 1,754,783

7/30(火) 1,815,293

7/31(水) 1,875,803

℃ h 20915.0

26.8 3.0 1394.3

4.40 1750.9

6.3

実績平均(/日) ¥49,081

  月目標値(/日) ¥60,510

月合計 ¥736,208
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